Girls - Team Score
1) Aptos 91
2) S.LV. 45

Boys Team Score
1) Aptos 86
2) SLV 49

Event 1 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Team
Finals
1 Aptos
2 S.L.V.
3 Aptos B
4 S.L.V. B
Event 2 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Team
Finals
1 Aptos
2 S.L.V.
3 S.L.V. B
4 Aptos B
Event 3 Girls 1600 Meter Run
Name Yr School
Finals
1 Nikki Hiltz 11 Aptos
2 Anna Maxwell 10 S.L.V.
3 Jackie Stanger 11 Aptos
4 Claire MacMillan 10 S.L.V.
5 Yulisa Abundis 9 Aptos
6 Jessica Jensen 10 S.L.V.
7 Karen Jimenez 9 Aptos
8 Randie Beasley 10 S.L.V.
9 Alexa Knapp 9 Aptos
10 Emily Passey 9 Aptos
11 Raquel Yeomans 11 S.L.V.
12 Allison Mears 11 S.L.V.
13 Rose Schroeder 11 S.L.V.
Event 4 Boys 1600 Meter Run
Name Yr School
Finals
1 Cody Johnson 11 S.L.V.
2 Nick Hicks 12 S.L.V.
3 Landis MacMillan 12 S.L.V.
4 Jacob Hicks 10 S.L.V.
5 Chris Tiran 10 Aptos
6 Matt Abernathy 10 S.L.V.
7 Eli Young 9 S.L.V.
8 Branden Caldwell 12 S.L.V.
9 Mateo Rocamora 9 S.L.V.
10 Jay Ryan 11 Aptos
11 Karl Johnson 11 S.L.V.
12 Jacob Anderson 10 S.L.V.
13 Connor Lydon 9 S.L.V.
14 Caleb Wildman 10 Aptos

Aptos @ S.L.V. - 3/22/2012

Finals

52.78
54.39
x55.53
x1:00.27

Finals

44.63
45.27
x47.94
x54.50

Finals

4:49.21
4:50.65
5:16.33
5:16.93
5:18.33
5:38.84
x5:53.87
X6:14.99
X6:19.37
x6:21.99
x6:48.98
x6:49.90
x7:01.53

Finals

4:26.84
4:29.93
4:39.57
x4:46.32
4:49.28
x4:55.22
X4:57.65
x5:10.11
x5:15.02
5:15.12
x5:31.53
x5:44.00
x5:51.94
5:58.76

Results

Event5 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School
Finals

1 Christen Goetzl 9 Aptos

2 Halley Bermingham 10 Aptos

3 Michaela Sanchez 10 S.L.V.

Event6 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School
Finals
1 Antonio Andrade 11 Aptos
2 Dylan Miller 11 S.L.V.
3 Michael Chavez 9 Aptos
4 Seth Sandoval 12 Aptos
Event 8 Girls 400 Meter Dash
Name Yr School
Finals
1 Jennifer Housek 11S.L.V.
2 Courtney Destaillats 12 Aptos
3 Phoenix Herring 9S.L.V.
4 Jessica Patterson 11S.L.V.
5 Kellie McMinn 9 Aptos
6 Holly Hernandez 11 Aptos
Event9 Boys 400 Meter Dash
Name Yr School
Finals
1 Gabe McAuley 11 Aptos
2 Jonny Cooper 12S.L.V.
3 James Spriggs 12S.L.V.
4 Christian Collen 10S.L.V.

Event 10 Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School
Finals

1 Julia Estill 11 Aptos
2 Christine Ueberrhein 12 Aptos
3 Tori Madison 11S.L.V.
4 Analeece Julien 9 Aptos
5 Graceann Rettig 12 Aptos
6 Christen Goetzl 9 Aptos
7 Julia Dennis 9 Aptos
8 Lauren Wood 11S.L.V.
9 Lucy Smith 9S.L.V.
10 Ali Wittman 11S.L.V.
11 Kelsey Petri 10S.L.V.
12 Mallory Mullins 11S.L.V.
13 Sarah Ebeling 12 Aptos
14 Angelique Hernandez 9 Aptos
15 Brandi Hernandez 9 Aptos
16 Jessica Ellis 10S.L.V.

Finals

18.17
19.80

20.17

Finals

17.27
18.65
20.74
21.49

Finals

1:00.80
1:02.47
1:04.75
1:05.57
1:08.79
1:10.88

Finals

52.30
53.85
56.19
1:00.06

Finals

13.12
13.27
13.47
13.62
x13.85
x13.88
x13.95
14.10
14.25
x14.41
x14.49
x14.75
x15.01
x15.73
x16.39
x17.30



Event 11 Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School
Finals
1 Lucas Sinnott 11S.L.V.
2 Riggs Powell 12 Aptos
3 Daniel Katrib 11 Aptos
4 Sid Chi 11S.L.V.
5 Billy Mullins 11S.L.V.
6 Duncan Mackie 10S.L.V.
7 Kjell Johnson 10S.L.V.
8 Alex Kanter 10S.L.V.
9 Connan Houser 9 Aptos
10 Gabe McAuley 11 Aptos
11 Taylor Goetzl 11 Aptos
12 Joey Aliotti 11 Aptos
13 Jaxon Salisian 9 Aptos
14 Dalton Weitzel 9 Aptos
15 Garrett Deaver 10S.L.V.
Event 12 Girls 800 Meter Run
Name Yr School
Finals
1 Anna Maxwell 10S.L.V.
2 Nikki Hiltz 11 Aptos
3 Abby Sherman 10S.L.V.
4 Claire MacMillan 10S.L.V.
5 Jessica Germany 9S.L.V.
6 Jackie Stanger 11 Aptos
7 Jessica Jensen 10S.L.V.
8 Taylor Chowning 10 Aptos
9 Randie Beasley 10S.L.V.
10 Raquel Yeomans 11S.L.V.
11 Allison Mears 11S.L.V.
Event 13 Boys 800 Meter Run
Name Yr School
Finals
1 Landis MacMillan 12S.L.V.
2 Allen Bjury 12 Aptos
3 Chris Tiran 10 Aptos
4 Eli Young 9S.L.V.
5 Caleb Colwell 10 Aptos
6 Noah Price 10 Aptos
7 Morgan Miller 9 Aptos
8 Karl Johnson 11S.L.V.
9 Isaac O'Campo 12 Aptos
10 Mateo Rocamora 9S.L.V.
11 Jacob Anderson 10S.L.V.
12 Connor Lydon 9S.L.V.
13 Eddie Rocha 11 Aptos
14 Christian Perry 10 Aptos

Aptos @ S.L.V. - 3/22/2012

Finals

11.73
11.74
11.79
11.89
11.95
x12.12
x12.25
x12.29
12.43
x12.44
x12.48
x12.58
x12.81
x13.05
x16.31

Finals

2:12.93
2:14.27
2:23.52
2:30.85
x2:33.31
2:35.75
x2:39.02
2:47.85
x2:58.98
x3:14.36
x3:17.67

Finals

2:07.61
2:14.38
2:17.86
2:20.59
2:21.63
X2:22.45
x2:23.35
2:26.98
x2:28.71
%x2:30.75
X2:39.84
x2:41.01
X2:49.49
x2:55.26

Results

Event 14 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School
Finals
1 Christen Goetzl 9 Aptos
2 Halley Bermingham 10 Aptos
3 Michaela Sanchez 10S.L.V.
4 Madison Thompson 9S.L.V.
Event 15 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Name Yr  School
Finals
1 Bret Rodriguez 10 Aptos
2 Antonio Andrade 11 Aptos
3 Dylan Miller 11S.L.V.
4 Zach Evans 10 Aptos
5 Michael Chavez 9 Aptos
Event 16 Girls 200 Meter Dash
Name Yr School
Finals
1 Christine Ueberrhein 12 Aptos
2 Emma Crocker 9 Aptos
3 Julia Estill 11 Aptos
4 Carina Cornejo 11 Aptos
5 Kellie McMinn 9 Aptos
6 Lucy Smith 9S.L.V.
7 Julia Dennis 9 Aptos
8 Holly Hernandez 11 Aptos
9 Sarah Ebeling 12 Aptos
10 Angelique Hernandez 9 Aptos
Event 17 Boys 200 Meter Dash
Name Yr School
Finals
1 Gabe McAuley 11 Aptos
2 Billy Mullins 11S.L.V.
3 Jonny Cooper 12S.L.V.
4 Daniel Katrib 11 Aptos
5 Sid Chi 11S.L.V.
6 Duncan Mackie 10S.L.V.
7 Connan Houser 9 Aptos
8 Dalton Weitzel 9 Aptos
9 Christian Collen 10S.L.V.
10 Garrett Deaver 10S.L.V.
Event 18 Girls 3200 Meter Run
Name Yr School
Finals
1 Yulisa Abundis 9 Aptos
2 Emily Lamb 11S.L.V.
3 Katrina Luque 10S.L.V.
4 Addie Pavelko 10S.L.V.
5 Jade Bowdoin 9 Aptos
6 Adela Weigel 10S.L.V.

Finals

52.86
55.66
58.26
1:02.66

Finals

46.12
46.69
46.86
47.79
x50.40

Finals

27.57
28.01
28.14
x29.05
x29.70
29.76
x30.02
x30.54
x32.44
x34.12

Finals

23.25
23.43
23.50
24.04
24.24
X24.24
25.61
X26.08
X26.62
x33.86

Finals

12:10.52
12:20.01
12:47.20
13:08.14
13:16.39
x13:17.70



Event 19 Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name

Finals

1
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Jacob Hicks
Branden Caldwell
Noah Price

Caleb Colwell
Morgan Miller
Jay Ryan

Yr

School

10S.L.V.
12S.L.V.
10 Aptos
10 Aptos

9 Aptos
11 Aptos

Event 20 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Team

Finals

1
2
3

S.L.V.
Aptos
S.L.V.

B

Event 21 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team

Finals

1
2
3

S.L.V.
Aptos
S.L.V.

Event 22 Boys High Jump

Name

Finals

1
2

3 Aaron Mackanerney

4
5

Event 23 Boys Pole Vault

Antonio Andrade
Seth Sandoval

Dylan Miller
Jaxon Salisian

Name

Finals

1 Aaron Mackanerney

2

Zacary Black
James Spriggs

Yr

Yr

Event 24 Boys Long Jump

Name

Finals

1
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Lucas Sinnott
Rewen Reyes
CJ Pistorino
Alex Kanter
Kjell Johnson
Jerrad Lalanne
Daniel Carmona
Scott Cedarblade
Greg Bjur

Ryan Lee
Steven Patrick

Yr

School

11 Aptos
12 Aptos
11 Aptos
11S.L.V.

9 Aptos

School

11 Aptos
10 Aptos
12S.L.V.

School

11S.L.V.
11 Aptos

9 Aptos
10S.L.V.
10S.L.V.
11 Aptos
10 Aptos
11 Aptos

9 Aptos
10 Aptos
10S.L.V.

Aptos @ S.L.V. - 3/22/2012

Finals

10:26.20
10:58.73
11:08.89
11:34.53
11:36.41
x11:38.45

Finals

4:08.01
4:08.90
x4:45.38

Finals

3:38.44
3:43.29
x4:03.35

Finals

5-11.00
5-06.00
5-02.00
5-02.00
x4-10.00

Finals

9-00.00
9-00.00
NH

Finals

18-07.00
18-04.00
17-11.50
17-04.00
15-10.00
15-09.00
x15-05.50
x15-04.50
x14-06.50
x13-10.50
x11-06.00

Results

Event 25 Boys Triple Jump

Name

Finals

Event 26 Boys Discus Throw

Taylor Goetzl
Rewen Reyes

CJ Pistorino
Ryan Lee

Jerrad Lalanne
Daniel Carmona
Scott Cedarblade
Greg Bjur

Name

Finals

1
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Event 27 Boys Shot Put

Dustin Samms
Alex Yerena
Tanner Lardie
Elijah Marta
Matt Phillips

lan Sugar
Alanso Ramirez
Joseph Karn
Andrew Elisalde
Robbie D Amato
Steven Patrick

Name

Finals

1

O NN Ok wiN

e
= O

Elijah Marta
Tanner Lardie
Alex Yerena
Matt Phillips
Dustin Samms
Andrew Elisalde
Joseph Karn

lan Sugar
Robbie D Amato
Alanso Ramirez
Steven Patrick

Yr

Yr

Yr

Event 28 Girls High Jump

Name

Finals

1
2

3 Daniella Dittmann

4

Nikki Myashita
Hayley Downing

Amanda Hudson

Yr

School

11 Aptos
11 Aptos

9 Aptos
10 Aptos
11 Aptos
10 Aptos
11 Aptos

9 Aptos

School

10 Aptos
12 Aptos
12 Aptos
11 Aptos
11S.L.V.
11S.L.V.
11 Aptos

9 Aptos
10 Aptos
10S.L.V.
10S.L.V.

School

11 Aptos
12 Aptos
12 Aptos
11S.L.V.
10 Aptos
10 Aptos

9 Aptos
11S.L.V.
10S.L.V.
11 Aptos
10S.L.V.

School

12 Aptos
12 Aptos
12 Aptos

9 Aptos

Finals

38-09.00
38-02.00
36-09.50
x36-03.50
x32-02.00
x31-08.50
x29-01.50
FOUL

Finals

136-01
129-04
119-03
x115-02
104-01
91-01
x90-07
X86-04
x85-05
82-06
x51-03

Finals

44-00.00
42-02.00
38-07.00
38-04.00
x37-08.00
x32-05.00
x31-09.00
31-09.00
29-11.00
x29-06.00
x25-11.00

Finals

5-04.00
5-00.00
4-08.00
x4-04.00



Aptos @ S.L.V. - 3/22/2012
Results

Event 29 Girls Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals
Finals
1 Thresa Vinson 12 Aptos 11-00.00
2 Amanda Lackides 12S.L.V. 9-06.00
3 Josie Wingert 9S.L.V. 9-00.00
4 Sara Scaletti 9 Aptos 7-06.00
Event 30 Girls Long Jump
Name Yr School Finals
Finals
1 Christine Ueberrhein 12 Aptos 15-05.50
2 Halley Bermingham 10 Aptos 13-08.00
3 Noelle Pruett 9 Aptos 13-07.00
4 Hayley Sakae 10 Aptos x13-05.00
5 Melissa Tao 10 Aptos x13-00.50
6 Brianna Bermingham 12 Aptos x12-11.75
7 Daniella Dittmann 12 Aptos x12-06.50
8 Mary Sauve 10 Aptos x12-06.00
9 Retley-Mei Reyes 9 Aptos x12-04.00
10 Lauren Wood 11S.L.V. 12-00.00
11 Alexis Chiapella 10 Aptos x11-07.00
Event 31 Girls Triple Jump
Name Yr School Finals
Finals
1 Melissa Tao 10 Aptos 30-09.00
2 Daniella Dittmann 12 Aptos 30-03.50
3 Hayley Sakae 10 Aptos 28-08.50
4 Noelle Pruett 9 Aptos x28-02.00
5 Julianna Denike 9 Aptos x27-03.00
6 Hayley Tushar 12 Aptos x27-01.00
7 Mary Sauve 10 Aptos x25-07.00
Event 32 Girls Discus Throw
Name Yr School Finals
Finals
1 Cameron Kellogg 11S.L.V. 94-06
2 Ashley Doherty 10 Aptos 68-00
3 Mallory Mullins 11S.L.V. 55-02
4 Jessica Ellis 10S.L.V. 54-02
Event 33 Girls Shot Put
Name Yr School Finals
Finals
1 Cameron Kellogg 11S.L.V. 30-09.00
2 Mallory Mullins 11S.L.V. 22-08.00
3 Ashley Doherty 10 Aptos 20-04.00

4 Jessica Ellis 10S.L.V. 16-01.00



